Centerville School District R1
10/16/2025 09:37 AM
Vendor Name

Checking AccountID 1
BANKCARD SERVICES
BRIGHTSPEED

CITY OF CENTERVILLE
Richards R-5 School District
SOMETHING COOL
SOUTHEAST RPDC CENTER
Fund Number 10

Checking AccountID 1

Fund Number

Board Report - Newspaper
Posted - All; Processing Month 10/2025

Vendor Description
10

GENERAL

Amount

1,052.46
263.59
80.00
200.00
104.78
90.00

1,790.83

1,790.83
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